Rank Competitor(s) Club
1  Lisa DuPlessis Canmore
2 Natalia Mishenko Calalta
3 BrennaPaulsen Beaver Valley
4 Claire Sibbald Beaver Valley
5  Allison Soukeroff Castlegar
6  Sydney Wilson North Star
7  Kennedy Blackey Crowsnest
8  Hannah Doerkson North Star
Debbie Mandryk
=
SKATECAMNADA

Date:

16-Jan-2016

East Kootenay Invitational 2016

Section

AB/NWT/NU
AB/NWT/NU
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
AB/NWT/NU
BC/YK

1:24:11PM

Invermere, BC
January 15, 2016 to January 17, 2016

Bronze Women (GP1)

Category Result Summary

IN

36.05
32.82
32.15
30.44
24.60
24.48
23.76
20.33

Points

36.05
32.82
32.15
30.44
24.60
24.48
23.76
20.33
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